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LISTINGS WANTED

Call Mary Maan*

Styhsh space in this 4 bedroom
e | bungalow with mega decking

to enjoy the countryside. W/o
from basement. Bonus room

% J for studio-home office, etc. To
1 view call Betty McKend* 32-70

100 gantly rolling acres. 3
ponds. Year-round stream.
Gorgeous hardwood bush. Pri-

1 vate Ballinafad location. Phone
g1 Carole MacLeod" 10-3

doors. By appointment. Carole
MaclLeod” . 10-1

THE GHEAT OUTDOORS * $96,900

2.6 acre building lot on paved
road with long country views.

| West of Erin Village. Build your
country dream. Call Betty

! McKand*. 32-53

ATTENTION!!!

Thinking of selling??? Please call me
for a free market evaluation of your
home. Homes are selling - and quickly!
Call Julia Stuart*
877-0173 or 873-6533

$995,000. This huge parcel
has a full equestrian facility
including 60" x 120’ indoor

arena, feed storage & drive
shed. 4 bdrm, 2 bath, brick

century home with Speed

River flowing through property.

H Call Richard Judd* 5100

LITY

A custom built brick executive home

I Jn exclusive Terra Cotta. 3600 sq.ft.
- #4 on 3.71 acres with 3 car garage,

generous bright kitchen with green-
house sitting area. Also features a

e library, family room, 4 bdrms. Enjoy
4 the views from the master bdrm bal-
g cony or the multi-level deck at the

rear of the home. Truly a home for
the discerning buyer. Cali Julia
Stuart® for an appointment to view.

. INLAW SUITE - GEORGETOWN

Bungalow convenient to shop-
ping, 401 and to Mississauga.
Vendor will hold first mortgage

purchaser. Double car garage
plus 1/2 acre lot. A great op-

m. portunity. Call: Gary Brand for
4 further details and a personal
g Inspection. 8-8

1 Enjoy complete privacy in this

large 2 family home located in
Erin Township. 200 amp serv-

¥ ice, convenient to Caledon Ski
si Club — numerous golf courses

& Belfountain. $289,000.
Call Donna Robbins.* 5-75A

"kl Stone & cedar bungalow on 13
" private acres featuring ponds,
M stream, apple orchard, beauti-
4 ful gardens. Located in Erin

Township. Don’t miss this one
priced at $325,000. Call Donna
Robbins™ today. 10-2

! END UNIT!

Why pay rent? Why pay condo
fees? This home features large
master bedroom with semi-
ensuite bathroom, walkout

g from living room to fenced
™M yard, view of ravine, extra 3pc

bath & fin rec rm on 24x138"
lot. Asking only $154,900. Call

™ bharilyy Boameith Speed 4-91

THE MOST ACCOMMODATION!

-

$449,000. This superb 10 acre

il family estate has it all. 3 bdrm,
= approx. 4500 sq. ft. main

house, 2.& 3 bedroom bunga-
lows, 3 cabins, inground pool,
tennis court, fenced with 1 acre
pond at front. Can you imagine
the uses? Call Richard Judd*
5-97

ished rec
room

Brand,**
877-

LISTINGS WANTED

Call Mary Maan*

EXECUTIVE PRIVACY

Multi-level sidesplit on 10+ acres
of trees and pond. Professionally

X ':""53'.;3‘--‘?:' landscaped with many flower and

rock gardens. Dream Hanover
kitchen with built-in appliances,

2 \walk-out to pool. Formal living/

dining rm. Large main floor family
rm with sunroom addition.
Quality throughout, definitely

4 worth viewing at $287,500.

Call Susan Whitteker.* 20-39

Mint condition 1991 35’ Golden
Falcon trailer with air cond.,

@eall stove, fridge, prop. fumnace,

stereo, etc. Com-pletely fur-
nished—can sleep 6—now at
Terra Cotta Gar-dens but could
be moved to the location of
your choice! Asking $22,900.
Marilyn Champ,* Sales Rep. 4-

92

3 Good size family home with 4

bedrooms, formal living/dining
room, eat-in kitchen and fully
finished rec room with gas fire-
place and 2 pc. bathroom. All
this on a fully fenced ravine lot.

= Offered for only $212,500. Call

Susan Whitteker® soon as it

4 won'tlast long. - 20-40




